
1 

 

  

 

 
 

   
ALLAHABAD UP GRAMIN BANK 

HEAD OFFICE, CIVIL LINES, BANDA 
 

RECRUITMENT OF OFFICER IN JUNIOR MANAGEMNET (SCALE-I) 

Advertisement No.-01/AUGB/2012 

Candidates shortlisted for Interview as per Schedule hereunder- 

Sl. No Roll No Name Category 
Date of 
Interview 

Interview 
Time 

1 3031012462 AMARESH CHAND SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

2 3031015741 RAJESH KUMAR SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

3 3031010171 SAURABH VERMA SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

4 1541012635 VIJAY SHANKAR PASWAN SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

5 1781010038 DEEPAK SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

6 3041010704 SANJEEV KUMAR SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

7 2991012773 PRASHANT KUAMR GAUTAM SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

8 3031010378 UMESH CHANDRA SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

9 3021012266 AMIT SINGH SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

10 3031014462 ARUN KUMAR SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

11 3031010359 DINESH KUMAR SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

12 3031013754 SHAILESH KUMAR SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

13 3131010442 MANU DIWAKAR SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

14 1551010321 RAKESH KUMAR SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

15 3031010507 AMIT KUMAR GAUTAM SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

16 2971010073 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

17 3231010232 DEVENDRA KUMAR SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

18 3031015974 ARUNESH CHANDRA SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

19 3171010856 DILIP PASWAN SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

20 1541013379 KUNDAN PRIYADARSHI SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

21 3041010788 JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

22 2171010715 JITENDRA SINGH CHANDROLIYA SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

23 3031017152 ABHINANDAN SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

24 3031016707 NIDHI KANNOUJIA SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

25 1541013741 DEEPAK KUMAR SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

26 3001011731 ANUPAM GAUTAM SC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

27 2951050783 RAJIV RANJAN ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 
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28 3031058341 MAHESH CHAND MEENA ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

29 1551050453 AMRENDRA KUMAR AMAR ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

30 3031058293 SHRAVAN KUMAR GAUN ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

31 3031058423 KM. REENA SHAH ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

32 2691051067 SOURABH KUMAR MEENA ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

33 2731058823 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

34 3031058191 HEMRAJ MEENA ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

35 1791052232 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

36 2731057081 LALIT KUMAR MEENA ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

37 2731059409 SHANKAR LAL KAROL ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

38 2731057492 BHAWANI SINGH MEENA ST 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

39 1551091573 KUNAL KISHOR OBC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

40 3371095728 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 25.02.2013 09:00 AM 

41 3471092951 VIKAS SINGH OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

42 3471094713 ANKIT SACHAN OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

43 1541098220 NITU KUMARI OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

44 3061092627 RISHI KUMAR LOHIYA OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

45 2971090204 KEDAR NATH OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

46 3471098057 BRAJESH KUMAR OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

47 3371094288 KANCHAN KUMARI OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

48 3171092755 VINIT ANAND OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

49 3021094271 ANKIT SINGH OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

50 3471090568 SHALINI OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

51 3031098536 SAURBH PORWAL OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

52 3371090814 PAWAN KUMAR KESHRI OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

53 3371098745 VANDANA SINHA OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

54 3371096655 VARUN CHAND OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

55 3001092925 DURGESH KUMAR OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

56 3061091448 RAHUL YADAV OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

57 1541095294 RAHUL GUPTA OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

58 1541095864 SUPRIYA KUMARI OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

59 3471094235 RAHUL CHAURSIYA OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

60 2881090239 VIBHASHU SACHAN OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

61 1491091470 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

62 1551090743 NIRANJAN KUMAR OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

63 3141090100 YOGENDRA KUMAR OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

64 3471096979 VIJAY KUMAR OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

65 2721093587 SUKHVINDER OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

66 3471090069 KUSHAL NIRANJAN OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

67 3471097882 RAVI KUMAR OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 
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68 1631091520 RAJESH DEWANGAN OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

69 2991094338 ROCKY GHOSH OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

70 3371090322 RITESH KUMAR OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

71 2901090286 AMIT KUMAR OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

72 3031099329 SHILPI SACHAN OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

73 3471094877 ARUN KUMAR YADAV OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

74 2961093140 RINKU YADAV OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

75 3001092622 AJAY KUMAR PAL OBC 25.02.2013 02:00 PM 

76 3471091959 VINEET CHAUDHARY OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

77 3191092392 RAJBIR SINGH RANA OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

78 3371093697 RAJKUMAR OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

79 3171093040 SWATI YADAV OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

80 3371094503 VIJAY KUMAR OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

81 1551090594 SNEHA KUMARI OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

82 3471094498 ABHISHEK JAISWAL OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

83 1481090387 KUNDAN KUMAR OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

84 3171091787 RASHMI BARNWAL OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

85 2901090414 SATISH KUMAR YADAV OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

86 2991096189 ANIL KUMAR OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

87 1881097174 PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

88 2111090513 PARAMVEER KUMAR OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

89 3471097791 ASHISH SINGH OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

90 3031098862 VIPIN KUMAR VERMA OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

91 3031099679 AMIT KUMAR SINGH OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

92 3001094240 NEELESH KUMAR NIRANJAN OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

93 3471091396 ABHISAR SONI OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

94 3371095715 PRAKASH KUMAR OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

95 1541097426 OM NARAYAN KUMAR OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

96 2911090350 RAVI SHANKAR OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

97 3061093277 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL ASIF OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

98 3021093895 ANTIM OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

99 1541094996 SAKSHI SINHA OBC 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

100 3481132611 ANISH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

101 3191134349 NAGENDRA SINGH RAWAT GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

102 2991139391 BRIJESH KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

103 2961134768 ANURAG SINGH GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

104 2961134757 RESHU AGARWAL GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

105 2251130883 RAKESH KUMAR DIXIT GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

106 3381131837 VIVEK KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

107 3481133975 ROBIN KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 
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108 3171139745 SAURABH PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

109 3481131579 JOYDEEP GHOSH GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

110 2231131481 VISHAL JAIN GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

111 3431132678 VISHAL JAIN GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

112 3181130625 MADAN GOPAL AGARWAL GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

113 3481135126 VIKAS KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

114 3471138599 PRANATI MEHROTRA GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

115 2751131984 SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 26.02.2013 09:00 AM 

116 2961135327 ASHYANT KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

117 3171136732 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

118 3381131363 MINAKSHI KUMARI GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

119 3481136056 NITIN GUPTA GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

120 3381131679 NANDAN KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

121 1791136142 SUSMEET KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

122 3491131001 NITIN PANDE GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

123 1881138282 VIKASH KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

124 3231131544 NITIN SATI SATI GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

125 2951131981 LOKESH TIWARI GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

126 3051132651 MOHIT RAJKUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

127 2171134815 DEEPAK RATNANI GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

128 3481134195 GAURAV MISHRA GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

129 1631132982 ABHISHEK JAIN GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

130 3461130694 MEENAKSHI GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

131 2961135914 KAPIL GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

132 3481135738 GYANENDRA BAHADUR SINGH GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

133 3131131472 DEEPAK PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

134 1551133028 DINKAR KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

135 3481135574 RAVI TEWARI GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

136 3461131465 SURESH KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

137 3461130021 AJIT KUMAR DUBEY GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

138 1551132674 MD SHANWAZ TABISH GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

139 3371139486 RAHUL KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

140 1521133664 AJAY KRISHNA GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

141 1551132747 ANJU KUMARI GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

142 3431130398 VIBHOR DWIVEDI GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

143 3481130351 ANAND SHUKLA GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

144 1791139281 ABHISHEK SHARMA GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

145 3381130775 PRATIKSHA GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

146 2611131105 NIDHI SINGH GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

147 3381135150 GYANENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

148 3481135499 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 



5 

 

149 2271130489 KRISHNA MOHAN MANI TIWARI GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

150 3171135971 PRAFULLA KUMAR GENERAL 26.02.2013 02:00 PM 

151 3481136230 ASHEESH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

152 3381134995 MD TAUQEER ANWAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

153 2261136077 PRAYANK TIWARI GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

154 2931130708 SHIPRA SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

155 3471138489 ABHINAV DIXIT GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

156 3451132189 KHEMCHAND SHARMA GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

157 3381138311 DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

158 1771132250 UMESH KUMAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

159 3381138863 DHIRENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

160 3481135106 AMIT KUMAR TIWARI GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

161 2921130693 ASHISH PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

162 3371139964 DHEERAJ KUMAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

163 1871131981 ANUSAR SHUKLA GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

164 3481136575 PRATEEK GUPTA GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

165 3481133700 ABHISHEK AWASTHI GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

166 3381134573 RAVI PRANJAL SINGH GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

167 3481136871 ASHISH TRIPATHI GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

168 3471139234 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

169 3481131550 MOHIT MISHRA GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

170 2961136022 MAHAVEER SHARAN BAJPAI GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

171 2141132980 MADHU PANDEY GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

172 3381137367 AMIT KUMAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

173 3481139394 MOHD ZIAUL HAQUE KHAN GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

174 2141139555 PIYUSH PATIDAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

175 1791138250 MANISH KUMAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

176 3481133563 PRADEEP KUMAR PARASHAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

177 3381135723 FAUZY AFREEN GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

178 1471131273 MANISHA KUMARI GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

179 3131131849 PRATEEK GUPTA GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

180 3171138672 VINAY KUMAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

181 3431131021 ANSHUMAN TIWARI GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

182 3451131925 RAVI BAJAJ GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

183 3431130999 SAMEER SHRIVASTAVA GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

184 3131131961 RAVI KUMAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

185 3381133181 ANKESH KUMAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

186 3431130296 PRERNA SHARMA GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

187 2991138350 HIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

188 3171136581 MOHIT PANDEY GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

189 3381133139 SINU KUMARI GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 
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Other Information- 

1. The Call-letters for Interviews are issued and dispatched through Registered 

Post. 
2. The venue, date and time of the interview may be changed at short notice 

incase of exigencies.  

 

General Manager 

190 3381135558 DEEPAK JAIN GENERAL 02.03.2013 09:00 AM 

191 3001136965 ADITYA MISHRA GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

192 2991137158 TARUN CHHABRA GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

193 3481137467 ASHISH SHUKLA GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

194 1471131916 NEERAJ MISHRA GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

195 1521133287 BHANU PRATAP GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

196 1551132631 ANIKETEE KIRAN GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

197 3171137499 VIPUL PANDEY GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

198 3481138264 HARENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

199 3171138655 MUKESH SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

200 3481132347 ANKIT KUMAR GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

201 3131132213 DEEPAK NIGAM GENERAL 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

202 3491123773 ASHWANI KUMAR OBC-VI 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

203 2901160879 LALIT KUMAR GEN-VI 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

204 3461161802 DEEPAK MISHRA GEN-VI 02.03.2013 02:00 PM 

      The venue of above Interviews- 

ALLAHABAD UP GRAMIN BANK 

HEAD OFFICE 

DM COLONY, CIVIL LINES 

BANDA-210001 

UP 


